
Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 44 Stöberl, Jochen Tristar Regensburg M3079 1 5 8 : 1 2 
2 117 Hanel, Tom LLC Marathon Triathlon M4068 1 5 9 : 1 9 
3 71 Faltermeier, Thorsten TSV Nittenau M3080 2 5 9 : 5 0 
4 74 Kamm, Valentin BVRN M2093 1 5 9 : 5 5 
5 73 Wagner, Felix LLC Marathon Regensburg M1600 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 
6 4 Gottschalk, Richard Blood is the Price of Glory M2088 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 2 
7 77 Atzler, Philipp ATSV Kallmünz M3081 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 3 
8 70 Nickl, Christian ATSV Kallmünz M3084 4 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
9 53 Elfers, Margrit Tristar Regensburg W2093 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 7 

10 97 Kellner, Sascha TV Burglengenfeld M2090 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 
11 81 Leupold, Rainer TV Burglengenfeld 1875 M4071 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
12 92 Hirthammer, Armin Tristar Regensburg M5064 1 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
13 93 Filchner, Philipp TV Burglengenfeld M3083 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
14 50 Fisch, Peter TSV Nittenau M3081 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
15 85 Männer, Andreas Laufstilanalyse.de M3080 7 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 
16 89 Gärtner, Peter My-Basecamp.de M5066 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 
17 75 Dolles, Markus Tristar Regensburg M3078 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
18 98 Schmitt, Alexander M2094 4 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
19 10 Hagn, Christoph Tri 4 Käptn Sharky M3080 9 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 
20 15 Gallmeier, Hans Laufstilanalyse.de M4072 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
21 66 Danner, Michael M.C. M4070 4 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
22 41 Frey, Martin Tv 1875 Burglengenfeld M2091 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
23 32 Hubmann, Konstantin M2093 6 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
24 106 Haslinger, Dominik TV Zwiesel M2092 7 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
25 23 Steiger , Thomas SC Großberg M3081 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 
26 26 Hindenberg, Christian Ski-Club Schwandorf M4074 5 1 : 0 6 : 0 0 
27 43 Erhardt, Michael Tristar Regensburg M4073 6 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
28 101 Pöllinger, Manfred TSV Nittenau M4074 7 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
29 115 Härtel, Markus Peppex Sports M4072 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 5 
30 116 Bodensteiner, Christian M2088 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
31 33 Kaiser, Josef powered by schinderhannes M5061 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
32 13 Seidl, Uwe Laufstilanalyse.de M3085 11 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 
33 108 Kahl, Stefan Tristar Regensburg M5066 4 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 
34 80 Michl, Albert Ratisbona TRI Gladiators M4076 9 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 
35 63 Dobler, Johannes SWC Regensburg M2092 9 1 : 0 7 : 5 4 
36 64 Oberberger, Alois TSV Nittenau M4070 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 5 
37 29 Belleth, Ralph Ski Club Schwandorf M4069 11 1 : 0 8 : 2 6 
38 111 Bauz, Heiko ASV- Cham Triathlon M5066 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 
39 42 Einbecker, Otto skiclub schwandorf M5063 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 9 
40 62 Herold, Christian Laface-Team Weiden M2090 10 1 : 0 9 : 2 3 
41 60 Seyller, Dominik Laufstilanalyse.de M3087 12 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 
41 112 Steger, Christiane Laufstilanalyse.de W2091 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 
43 95 Zeller, Tobias TV Burglengenfeld M2093 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 
44 6 Andrassy, Judit W2093 3 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
45 79 Glaser, Marius Ski-Club Schwandorf M1601 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 7 
46 39 Fuchs, Fred ATSV Kallmünz M4068 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
46 45 Schiegl, Manfred TSV Nittenau M4072 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
46 2 Wittl, Matthias ATSV Kallmünz M2089 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
49 86 Heimerl , Hans-Peter Spvgg Mitterdorf M5058 7 1 : 1 1 : 2 5 
50 82 Liesche, Martin Spvgg Mitterdorf M3083 13 1 : 1 1 : 5 5 
51 31 Alt, Franz ATSV Kallmünz M4074 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 6 
52 102 Theel, Manuel M3081 14 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
53 83 Goldrin, Victor Tristar Regensburg M4073 15 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 
54 18 Geineder, Florian Triteam 52 Regensburg M5067 8 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
55 103 Glaser, Markus Ski-Club Schwandorf M4072 16 1 : 1 3 : 1 0 
56 114 Fischer, Kerstin ASV- Cham Triathlon W3087 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
57 91 Hensiek, Beate TV Burglengenfeld W4070 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
58 8 Schönberger, Martina W3079 2 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
59 107 Häring, Stefan M5067 9 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 
60 65 Fischer, Robert ATSV Kallmünz M5067 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
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Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 105 Schmeiduch, Daniela W3078 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
62 109 Zeller, Christian FC Tegernheim M4072 17 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
63 69 Wermisofsky, Simon M2097 13 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
64 30 Schön, Ulrike Atsv - Kallmünz W4075 2 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
65 56 Spreitzer, Claus www.laderl.de M5060 11 1 : 1 5 : 2 0 
66 100 Bauer, Jürgen SpVgg Mitterdorf Radsport M3079 15 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
67 90 Chmeliczek, Benjamin M3084 16 1 : 1 5 : 3 1 
68 22 Majunke, Sonja Tristar Regensburg W3081 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 
69 118 Lamminger, Rupert Veloclub Ratisbona M4071 18 1 : 1 5 : 5 1 
70 94 Höcherl, Herbert SpVgg Mitterdorf Radsport M6055 1 1 : 1 6 : 0 0 
71 19 Gotzel, Reimund Triteam 52 Regensburg M5066 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
72 36 Frankerl, Karin Ski-Club Schwandorf W5065 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
73 38 Schiegl, Stephanie TSV Nittenau W3079 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 9 
74 25 Reis, Karl LafaceTeam Weiden M5064 13 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
74 119 Wiendl, Stephan ATSV Kallmünz M4075 19 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
76 104 Guha, Michael Ski-Club Schwandorf M4074 20 1 : 1 7 : 5 6 
77 12 Schwab, Ulrich TSV Nittenau M5064 14 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 
78 35 Huber, Klaus powered by schinderhannes M6051 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 
79 72 Faltermeier, Kerstin Torpedo Weichs W3081 6 1 : 1 8 : 3 3 
80 28 Schwarzhuber, Bettina TRISTAR Regenburg W3082 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
81 17 Kögler, Florian ATSV Kallmünz M3080 17 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
82 61 Engl, Roman M2094 14 1 : 1 9 : 3 9 
83 55 Stegerer, Martin M3085 18 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 
84 51 Schreiner, Armin SV Mitterkreith M4072 21 1 : 2 0 : 0 4 
85 20 Bächer, Thomas Triteam 52 Regensburg M4068 22 1 : 2 0 : 1 9 
86 57 Winkler, Carmen W3080 8 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 
87 40 Weitzer, Cosima W3087 9 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 
88 14 Bauer, Reinhold LLC Marathon Regensburg M5059 15 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 
89 37 Gesierich, Stefanie powered by schinderhannes W3081 10 1 : 2 1 : 1 7 
90 48 Macherey, Simon powered by schinderhannes M2088 15 1 : 2 2 : 1 1 
91 67 Haid, Stefan M2091 16 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
92 110 Zier, Florian SC Reuth M4075 23 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 
93 46 Neuhoff, Matthias M3081 19 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 
94 99 Lindner, Mona W3087 11 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 
95 96 Kolbeck, Chris TSV Nittenau M3083 20 1 : 2 4 : 4 4 
96 58 Kaiser, Birgit Ski Club Schwandorf W4076 3 1 : 2 4 : 5 0 
97 3 Laßmann, Dominik Purendure Runner’s Club M2089 17 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 
98 16 Kögler, Katrin ATSV Kallmünz W3081 12 1 : 2 5 : 3 0 
99 87 Gedrat, Armin RC Radlexpress Feucht M5063 16 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 

100 1 Schindler, Markus SBR M4073 24 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 
101 113 Prölß, AndreAS TV Wackersdorf M5060 17 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 
102 49 Jobst, Melanie powered by schinderhannes W2090 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 5 
103 34 Eckstein, Tina powered by schinderhannes W5059 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 
104 24 Hollweck, Christian M3086 21 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 
105 9 Hauenstein, Elfriede W4070 4 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 
106 68 Auhuber, Astrid ATSV Kallmünz W3087 13 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 
disq 5 Braun, Marc Tristar Regensburg M2096 - 5 7 : 4 2 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 44 Stöberl, Jochen Tristar Regensburg M3079 1 5 8 : 1 2 
2 117 Hanel, Tom LLC Marathon Triathlon M4068 1 5 9 : 1 9 
3 71 Faltermeier, Thorsten TSV Nittenau M3080 2 5 9 : 5 0 
4 74 Kamm, Valentin BVRN M2093 1 5 9 : 5 5 
5 73 Wagner, Felix LLC Marathon Regensburg M1600 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 
6 4 Gottschalk, Richard Blood is the Price of Glory M2088 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 2 
7 77 Atzler, Philipp ATSV Kallmünz M3081 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 3 
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Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 70 Nickl, Christian ATSV Kallmünz M3084 4 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
9 97 Kellner, Sascha TV Burglengenfeld M2090 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 

10 81 Leupold, Rainer TV Burglengenfeld 1875 M4071 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
11 92 Hirthammer, Armin Tristar Regensburg M5064 1 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
12 93 Filchner, Philipp TV Burglengenfeld M3083 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
13 50 Fisch, Peter TSV Nittenau M3081 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
14 85 Männer, Andreas Laufstilanalyse.de M3080 7 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 
15 89 Gärtner, Peter My-Basecamp.de M5066 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 
16 75 Dolles, Markus Tristar Regensburg M3078 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
17 98 Schmitt, Alexander M2094 4 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
18 10 Hagn, Christoph Tri 4 Käptn Sharky M3080 9 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 
19 15 Gallmeier, Hans Laufstilanalyse.de M4072 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
20 66 Danner, Michael M.C. M4070 4 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
21 41 Frey, Martin Tv 1875 Burglengenfeld M2091 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
22 32 Hubmann, Konstantin M2093 6 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
23 106 Haslinger, Dominik TV Zwiesel M2092 7 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
24 23 Steiger , Thomas SC Großberg M3081 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 
25 26 Hindenberg, Christian Ski-Club Schwandorf M4074 5 1 : 0 6 : 0 0 
26 43 Erhardt, Michael Tristar Regensburg M4073 6 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
27 101 Pöllinger, Manfred TSV Nittenau M4074 7 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
28 115 Härtel, Markus Peppex Sports M4072 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 5 
29 116 Bodensteiner, Christian M2088 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
30 33 Kaiser, Josef powered by schinderhannes M5061 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
31 13 Seidl, Uwe Laufstilanalyse.de M3085 11 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 
32 108 Kahl, Stefan Tristar Regensburg M5066 4 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 
33 80 Michl, Albert Ratisbona TRI Gladiators M4076 9 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 
34 63 Dobler, Johannes SWC Regensburg M2092 9 1 : 0 7 : 5 4 
35 64 Oberberger, Alois TSV Nittenau M4070 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 5 
36 29 Belleth, Ralph Ski Club Schwandorf M4069 11 1 : 0 8 : 2 6 
37 111 Bauz, Heiko ASV- Cham Triathlon M5066 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 
38 42 Einbecker, Otto skiclub schwandorf M5063 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 9 
39 62 Herold, Christian Laface-Team Weiden M2090 10 1 : 0 9 : 2 3 
40 60 Seyller, Dominik Laufstilanalyse.de M3087 12 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 
41 95 Zeller, Tobias TV Burglengenfeld M2093 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 
42 79 Glaser, Marius Ski-Club Schwandorf M1601 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 7 
43 39 Fuchs, Fred ATSV Kallmünz M4068 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
43 45 Schiegl, Manfred TSV Nittenau M4072 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
43 2 Wittl, Matthias ATSV Kallmünz M2089 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
46 86 Heimerl , Hans-Peter Spvgg Mitterdorf M5058 7 1 : 1 1 : 2 5 
47 82 Liesche, Martin Spvgg Mitterdorf M3083 13 1 : 1 1 : 5 5 
48 31 Alt, Franz ATSV Kallmünz M4074 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 6 
49 102 Theel, Manuel M3081 14 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
50 83 Goldrin, Victor Tristar Regensburg M4073 15 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 
51 18 Geineder, Florian Triteam 52 Regensburg M5067 8 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
52 103 Glaser, Markus Ski-Club Schwandorf M4072 16 1 : 1 3 : 1 0 
53 107 Häring, Stefan M5067 9 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 
54 65 Fischer, Robert ATSV Kallmünz M5067 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
55 109 Zeller, Christian FC Tegernheim M4072 17 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
56 69 Wermisofsky, Simon M2097 13 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
57 56 Spreitzer, Claus www.laderl.de M5060 11 1 : 1 5 : 2 0 
58 100 Bauer, Jürgen SpVgg Mitterdorf Radsport M3079 15 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
59 90 Chmeliczek, Benjamin M3084 16 1 : 1 5 : 3 1 
60 118 Lamminger, Rupert Veloclub Ratisbona M4071 18 1 : 1 5 : 5 1 
61 94 Höcherl, Herbert SpVgg Mitterdorf Radsport M6055 1 1 : 1 6 : 0 0 
62 19 Gotzel, Reimund Triteam 52 Regensburg M5066 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
63 25 Reis, Karl LafaceTeam Weiden M5064 13 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
63 119 Wiendl, Stephan ATSV Kallmünz M4075 19 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
65 104 Guha, Michael Ski-Club Schwandorf M4074 20 1 : 1 7 : 5 6 
66 12 Schwab, Ulrich TSV Nittenau M5064 14 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 
67 35 Huber, Klaus powered by schinderhannes M6051 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 
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Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

68 17 Kögler, Florian ATSV Kallmünz M3080 17 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
69 61 Engl, Roman M2094 14 1 : 1 9 : 3 9 
70 55 Stegerer, Martin M3085 18 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 
71 51 Schreiner, Armin SV Mitterkreith M4072 21 1 : 2 0 : 0 4 
72 20 Bächer, Thomas Triteam 52 Regensburg M4068 22 1 : 2 0 : 1 9 
73 14 Bauer, Reinhold LLC Marathon Regensburg M5059 15 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 
74 48 Macherey, Simon powered by schinderhannes M2088 15 1 : 2 2 : 1 1 
75 67 Haid, Stefan M2091 16 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
76 110 Zier, Florian SC Reuth M4075 23 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 
77 46 Neuhoff, Matthias M3081 19 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 
78 96 Kolbeck, Chris TSV Nittenau M3083 20 1 : 2 4 : 4 4 
79 3 Laßmann, Dominik Purendure Runner’s Club M2089 17 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 
80 87 Gedrat, Armin RC Radlexpress Feucht M5063 16 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
81 1 Schindler, Markus SBR M4073 24 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 
82 113 Prölß, AndreAS TV Wackersdorf M5060 17 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 
83 24 Hollweck, Christian M3086 21 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 

disq 5 Braun, Marc Tristar Regensburg M2096 - 5 7 : 4 2 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Elfers, Margrit Tristar Regensburg W2093 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 7 
2 112 Steger, Christiane Laufstilanalyse.de W2091 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 
3 6 Andrassy, Judit W2093 3 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
4 114 Fischer, Kerstin ASV- Cham Triathlon W3087 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
5 91 Hensiek, Beate TV Burglengenfeld W4070 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
6 8 Schönberger, Martina W3079 2 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
7 105 Schmeiduch, Daniela W3078 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
8 30 Schön, Ulrike Atsv - Kallmünz W4075 2 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
9 22 Majunke, Sonja Tristar Regensburg W3081 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 

10 36 Frankerl, Karin Ski-Club Schwandorf W5065 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
11 38 Schiegl, Stephanie TSV Nittenau W3079 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 9 
12 72 Faltermeier, Kerstin Torpedo Weichs W3081 6 1 : 1 8 : 3 3 
13 28 Schwarzhuber, Bettina TRISTAR Regenburg W3082 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
14 57 Winkler, Carmen W3080 8 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 
15 40 Weitzer, Cosima W3087 9 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 
16 37 Gesierich, Stefanie powered by schinderhannes W3081 10 1 : 2 1 : 1 7 
17 99 Lindner, Mona W3087 11 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 
18 58 Kaiser, Birgit Ski Club Schwandorf W4076 3 1 : 2 4 : 5 0 
19 16 Kögler, Katrin ATSV Kallmünz W3081 12 1 : 2 5 : 3 0 
20 49 Jobst, Melanie powered by schinderhannes W2090 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 5 
21 34 Eckstein, Tina powered by schinderhannes W5059 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 
22 9 Hauenstein, Elfriede W4070 4 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 
23 68 Auhuber, Astrid ATSV Kallmünz W3087 13 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend A männl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 73 Wagner, Felix LLC Marathon Regensburg M1600 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 
2 79 Glaser, Marius Ski-Club Schwandorf M1601 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 7 
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Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK Hauptklasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 74 Kamm, Valentin BVRN M2093 1 5 9 : 5 5 
2 4 Gottschalk, Richard Blood is the Price of Glory M2088 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 2 
3 97 Kellner, Sascha TV Burglengenfeld M2090 3 1 : 0 2 : 1 4 
4 98 Schmitt, Alexander M2094 4 1 : 0 4 : 0 2 
5 41 Frey, Martin Tv 1875 Burglengenfeld M2091 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 8 
6 32 Hubmann, Konstantin M2093 6 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
7 106 Haslinger, Dominik TV Zwiesel M2092 7 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
8 116 Bodensteiner, Christian M2088 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
9 63 Dobler, Johannes SWC Regensburg M2092 9 1 : 0 7 : 5 4 

10 62 Herold, Christian Laface-Team Weiden M2090 10 1 : 0 9 : 2 3 
11 95 Zeller, Tobias TV Burglengenfeld M2093 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 9 
12 2 Wittl, Matthias ATSV Kallmünz M2089 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
13 69 Wermisofsky, Simon M2097 13 1 : 1 4 : 3 2 
14 61 Engl, Roman M2094 14 1 : 1 9 : 3 9 
15 48 Macherey, Simon powered by schinderhannes M2088 15 1 : 2 2 : 1 1 
16 67 Haid, Stefan M2091 16 1 : 2 2 : 1 4 
17 3 Laßmann, Dominik Purendure Runner’s Club M2089 17 1 : 2 5 : 0 5 

disq 5 Braun, Marc Tristar Regensburg M2096 - 5 7 : 4 2 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK Hauptklasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 53 Elfers, Margrit Tristar Regensburg W2093 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 7 
2 112 Steger, Christiane Laufstilanalyse.de W2091 2 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 
3 6 Andrassy, Judit W2093 3 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
4 49 Jobst, Melanie powered by schinderhannes W2090 4 1 : 2 8 : 4 5 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 44 Stöberl, Jochen Tristar Regensburg M3079 1 5 8 : 1 2 
2 71 Faltermeier, Thorsten TSV Nittenau M3080 2 5 9 : 5 0 
3 77 Atzler, Philipp ATSV Kallmünz M3081 3 1 : 0 1 : 2 3 
4 70 Nickl, Christian ATSV Kallmünz M3084 4 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
5 93 Filchner, Philipp TV Burglengenfeld M3083 5 1 : 0 2 : 2 9 
6 50 Fisch, Peter TSV Nittenau M3081 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 0 
7 85 Männer, Andreas Laufstilanalyse.de M3080 7 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 
8 75 Dolles, Markus Tristar Regensburg M3078 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 1 
9 10 Hagn, Christoph Tri 4 Käptn Sharky M3080 9 1 : 0 4 : 0 5 

10 23 Steiger , Thomas SC Großberg M3081 10 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 
11 13 Seidl, Uwe Laufstilanalyse.de M3085 11 1 : 0 7 : 4 1 
12 60 Seyller, Dominik Laufstilanalyse.de M3087 12 1 : 0 9 : 4 6 
13 82 Liesche, Martin Spvgg Mitterdorf M3083 13 1 : 1 1 : 5 5 
14 102 Theel, Manuel M3081 14 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
15 100 Bauer, Jürgen SpVgg Mitterdorf Radsport M3079 15 1 : 1 5 : 3 0 
16 90 Chmeliczek, Benjamin M3084 16 1 : 1 5 : 3 1 
17 17 Kögler, Florian ATSV Kallmünz M3080 17 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
18 55 Stegerer, Martin M3085 18 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 
19 46 Neuhoff, Matthias M3081 19 1 : 2 3 : 0 5 
20 96 Kolbeck, Chris TSV Nittenau M3083 20 1 : 2 4 : 4 4 
21 24 Hollweck, Christian M3086 21 1 : 3 1 : 1 2 
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Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 114 Fischer, Kerstin ASV- Cham Triathlon W3087 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
2 8 Schönberger, Martina W3079 2 1 : 1 3 : 5 2 
3 105 Schmeiduch, Daniela W3078 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
4 22 Majunke, Sonja Tristar Regensburg W3081 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 5 
5 38 Schiegl, Stephanie TSV Nittenau W3079 5 1 : 1 6 : 4 9 
6 72 Faltermeier, Kerstin Torpedo Weichs W3081 6 1 : 1 8 : 3 3 
7 28 Schwarzhuber, Bettina TRISTAR Regenburg W3082 7 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
8 57 Winkler, Carmen W3080 8 1 : 2 0 : 2 4 
9 40 Weitzer, Cosima W3087 9 1 : 2 1 : 0 6 

10 37 Gesierich, Stefanie powered by schinderhannes W3081 10 1 : 2 1 : 1 7 
11 99 Lindner, Mona W3087 11 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 
12 16 Kögler, Katrin ATSV Kallmünz W3081 12 1 : 2 5 : 3 0 
13 68 Auhuber, Astrid ATSV Kallmünz W3087 13 1 : 3 4 : 0 9 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 117 Hanel, Tom LLC Marathon Triathlon M4068 1 5 9 : 1 9 
2 81 Leupold, Rainer TV Burglengenfeld 1875 M4071 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 1 
3 15 Gallmeier, Hans Laufstilanalyse.de M4072 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 
4 66 Danner, Michael M.C. M4070 4 1 : 0 4 : 1 6 
5 26 Hindenberg, Christian Ski-Club Schwandorf M4074 5 1 : 0 6 : 0 0 
6 43 Erhardt, Michael Tristar Regensburg M4073 6 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
7 101 Pöllinger, Manfred TSV Nittenau M4074 7 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
8 115 Härtel, Markus Peppex Sports M4072 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 5 
9 80 Michl, Albert Ratisbona TRI Gladiators M4076 9 1 : 0 7 : 4 7 

10 64 Oberberger, Alois TSV Nittenau M4070 10 1 : 0 8 : 2 5 
11 29 Belleth, Ralph Ski Club Schwandorf M4069 11 1 : 0 8 : 2 6 
12 39 Fuchs, Fred ATSV Kallmünz M4068 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
12 45 Schiegl, Manfred TSV Nittenau M4072 12 1 : 1 1 : 0 1 
14 31 Alt, Franz ATSV Kallmünz M4074 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 6 
15 83 Goldrin, Victor Tristar Regensburg M4073 15 1 : 1 2 : 2 6 
16 103 Glaser, Markus Ski-Club Schwandorf M4072 16 1 : 1 3 : 1 0 
17 109 Zeller, Christian FC Tegernheim M4072 17 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
18 118 Lamminger, Rupert Veloclub Ratisbona M4071 18 1 : 1 5 : 5 1 
19 119 Wiendl, Stephan ATSV Kallmünz M4075 19 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
20 104 Guha, Michael Ski-Club Schwandorf M4074 20 1 : 1 7 : 5 6 
21 51 Schreiner, Armin SV Mitterkreith M4072 21 1 : 2 0 : 0 4 
22 20 Bächer, Thomas Triteam 52 Regensburg M4068 22 1 : 2 0 : 1 9 
23 110 Zier, Florian SC Reuth M4075 23 1 : 2 2 : 3 4 
24 1 Schindler, Markus SBR M4073 24 1 : 2 6 : 3 9 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 91 Hensiek, Beate TV Burglengenfeld W4070 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
2 30 Schön, Ulrike Atsv - Kallmünz W4075 2 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
3 58 Kaiser, Birgit Ski Club Schwandorf W4076 3 1 : 2 4 : 5 0 
4 9 Hauenstein, Elfriede W4070 4 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 
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Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 92 Hirthammer, Armin Tristar Regensburg M5064 1 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
2 89 Gärtner, Peter My-Basecamp.de M5066 2 1 : 0 3 : 4 5 
3 33 Kaiser, Josef powered by schinderhannes M5061 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
4 108 Kahl, Stefan Tristar Regensburg M5066 4 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 
5 111 Bauz, Heiko ASV- Cham Triathlon M5066 5 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 
6 42 Einbecker, Otto skiclub schwandorf M5063 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 9 
7 86 Heimerl , Hans-Peter Spvgg Mitterdorf M5058 7 1 : 1 1 : 2 5 
8 18 Geineder, Florian Triteam 52 Regensburg M5067 8 1 : 1 2 : 3 5 
9 107 Häring, Stefan M5067 9 1 : 1 3 : 5 6 

10 65 Fischer, Robert ATSV Kallmünz M5067 10 1 : 1 3 : 5 9 
11 56 Spreitzer, Claus www.laderl.de M5060 11 1 : 1 5 : 2 0 
12 19 Gotzel, Reimund Triteam 52 Regensburg M5066 12 1 : 1 6 : 1 5 
13 25 Reis, Karl LafaceTeam Weiden M5064 13 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
14 12 Schwab, Ulrich TSV Nittenau M5064 14 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 
15 14 Bauer, Reinhold LLC Marathon Regensburg M5059 15 1 : 2 1 : 0 8 
16 87 Gedrat, Armin RC Radlexpress Feucht M5063 16 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
17 113 Prölß, AndreAS TV Wackersdorf M5060 17 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen AK 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 36 Frankerl, Karin Ski-Club Schwandorf W5065 1 1 : 1 6 : 4 1 
2 34 Eckstein, Tina powered by schinderhannes W5059 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 3 

Einzel  am  02.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren AK 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 94 Höcherl, Herbert SpVgg Mitterdorf Radsport M6055 1 1 : 1 6 : 0 0 
2 35 Huber, Klaus powered by schinderhannes M6051 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 
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